
Description:
Our Household Latex Gloves are a classic, staple product. 
Available in a range of colours, these versatile and distinctive 
gloves can be used for both industrial and household cleaning 
tasks.

   
    Soft flock lining
    Beaded cuff
    Textured grip palm
    5 colours available
    Contains Latex

Material:
- Latex 

Applications:
Tasks with industrial/domestic cleaning, general wet handling 
tasks

Product Codes:

S - XL

S - XL

S - XL

S - XL

S - XL

Household - Blue

Household - Red

Household - Green

Household - Yellow

Household - Pink

13311-4

13321-4

13331-4

13341-4

13351-4
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7 (S)
171

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:

Category 1 Minimal risk
BS EN 420:2003+A1:2009 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS

Blue Red Green

Yellow Pink

Product does
contain latex

Household Latex

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK

12 pairs per bag - 12 bags per casePackaging:


